Age
12u
12u

14u

18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u

Age
12u
12u

14u
14u
14u
14u
14u
14u
14u
14u

18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u

Team/Individual
CHSA
CHSA Wolverines

CHSA Wolverines

Cornerstone
Augusta Eagles
CHSA

HSAA

HSAA

HSAA

HSAA

CHSA

Team/Individual
HSAA
HSAA

Christ Prep
Manhattan chief
Cornerstone
Manhattan CHIEF
Saint Louis Patriots
HSAA
Cornerstone

HSAA

HSAA

Christ Prep
Christ Prep
HSAA

HSAA

HSAA

Christ Prep
Augusta EAgles
Individual

NWA Hornets
Individual
HSAA
Cornerstone
HSAA

Augusta Eagles
Christ Prep
Manhattan CHIEF
CHSA

Christ Prep
Cornerstone
Augusta Eagles
Manhattan CHIEF
HSAA

Girls Division
Peyton DeBruin
Emma Poffinbarger

Audra Poffinbarger

Reagan Zibilski
Emily Donaldson
Madison Harwell
Madison DeBruin
Taylor Lewallen-Le
Callie Jones
Lauren Lewallen-Le
Tabbie Brantley
Julie Mahoney

Boys Divisions
Jacob Lewallen-Le
Jack Teeling

Josh Killingsworth
Cody schurle

Bret Brownlee
Stephen McNellis
Malcolm Castle

Zachary Lewallen-Le

Jordan Donaldson
Nash Marshall

Shayler Dance
Garrett Clark
Blake Mullen

Matthew Lewallen-Le

Lawson Garner
Sully Thompson
Rees Conder
Carter Harwell
Jaden Zimmer
Andrew Fakult
Gray Campbell
Samuel Simonsen
Trevor Poage
Mateo Mejia
Grant Little

Clark Shaffstall
Nathan McNellis
Micah Glosson
Nicholas Gimotty
John Becerra
Zachary Hood
Luke McNellis
Nathan Marshall

94
122

117

71
76
84
90
93
97
107
111
115

78
100

84
85
88
89
91
95
104
116

70
72
73
74
76
76
76
79
79
80
80
81
84
85

5/4 Score Place

1
2
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1
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10

87 T-15
87 T-15
87 T-15

89
90

18
19

91 T-20
91 T-20
92 T-22
92 T-22



18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u
18u

12u
14u
18u
12u
14u
18u
12u
14u
18u
12u
14u
18u

Christ Prep
CHSA
Cornerstone
St Louis
Cornerstone
St. Louis
HSAA

Team Results
HSAA

Christ Prep
Augusta
Cornerstone

Skill Competition
Peyton DeBruin
Audra Poffinbarger
Madison Harwell
Jacob Lewallen Le
Josh Killingsworth
Blake Mullen
Peyton DeBruin
Audra Poffinbarger
Reagan Zibilski
Jacob Lewallen Le
Zackary Lewallen Le
Gavin Brownlee

Colby Unruh
Gavin Smith
Zachary Yoder
Joe Skutt
Gavin Brownlee
Doug Kelsey
Garrett Rogers

Long Drive
Long Drive
Long Drive
Long Drive
Long Drive
Long Drive
Putting
Putting
Putting
Putting
Putting
Putting

92 T-22
94 25
96 26
103 27
103 28
114 29
NS
5/4 Score
296 1
308 2
341 3
374 4



